‘OSWEGO VARSITY GYMNASTICS INVITATIONAL

Hosted by: Oswego High School Friday December 28,2012 -
Team Results
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Glenbard West 36.100 35.000 36.050 34500 141.650
2 Geneva 36.425 34.150 34.175 36475 141.225
3 DeKalb 36.375 34.275 34.300 35100 140.050
4 Oswego 34200 34.250 34.300 32.650 135.400
S Wheaton Co-op 32.550 32.300 34.150 34350 133.350
6 Stevenson 33.600 31.975 33.050 32400 131.025
7 South Elgin/Bartlett/Streamwood Co-op 32.925 30.100 31.025 30.550 124.600
8 Glenbard East 32.275 28575 28.600 31700 121.150
9 Batavia 32150 20.850 22.650 22.100 97.750
10 Yorkville 22400 13.225 6.825 21.275 63.725
11 St. Edward 9.375 9.050 8.850 9.150 36.425
12 Shepard 9300 8.550 8.400 9.250 35.500
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OSWEGO VARSITY GYMNASTICS INVITATIONAL

Hosted by: Oswego High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Mackenzie O'keefe
Abby Madden
Alison Morreale
Ashley Puff
Skylor Hilger
Meredith Whisenhont
Alyssa Weisberg
Emily Flammersfeld
Abbie Garchitorena
Dominigue Brognia
Amber Broucek
Audrey Channon
Kathryn Maher
Riley Treblico
Grace Ginsberg
Sarah Destefano
Caitlin Nottingham
Mikaela Webb
Lauren Stangl
Megan Beitzel
Alyssa Konkel
Megan Dobbertin
Jamie Gradishar
Hanna Thompson
Megan Barnes
Anglea Kennd!
Ashley Ryan
Kaitlyn Costenaro
Olivia Carone
Allie Brady
Elizabeth Flint
McKenna Sloan
Courtney Dial
Monali M

Yr.

School
Glenbard West
St. Edward
DeKalb
Geneva
Shepard
DeKalb
Stevenson

Oswego
Glenbard West
Geneva
Glenbard West
Wheaton Co-op

Oswego

Stevenson
Geneva

Glenbard West

DeKalb

Stevenson
Batavia
Geneva

South Elgin/Bartlett/Streamwood Co-op

Oswego
Glenbard East

South Elgin/Bartlett/Streamwood Co-op
South Elgin/Bartlett/Streamwood Co-op

Glenbard East

South Elgin/Bartlett/Streamwood Co-op

Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Stevenson
Glenbard East
Batavia
Yorkville
Stevenson

VA

e
400

Vault
9.425
9.375
9.200
9.325
9.300
9.175
9.275
8.900
8.800
8.050
8.975
8.250
8.550
8.150
8.950
8.900
8.950
8.550
8.300
9.150
8.700
8.275
8.100
8.075
8.300
8.375
7.850
7.850
7.750
7.625
7.950
8.100
7.350
6.850

Bars Beam

Friday December 28,2012

Floor

9.000 9.225 9.125

9.050 8.850
8.875 9.125
8.500 8.500
8.550 8.400
8.500 8.500
7.750 9.400
8.975 9.050
8.450 8.725
8.750 8.475
8.525 9.100
8.925 8.750
8.850 8.750
8.350 8.650
8.375 7.525
7.200 9.000
7.500 8.375
8.875 8.050
8.425 8.550
8.525 8.150
8.525 7.900
7.650 8.100
8.000 7.350
7.700 7.700
6.625 6.900
6.350 7.225
7.250 7.600
7.300 6.725
6.925 6.975
7.000 6.950
5.900 7.050
5.775 6.775
6.225 6.825
5.550 4.900

9.150
8.875
9.400
9.250
8.975
8.650
8.125
8.750
9.425
8.025
8.450
7.925
8.825
9.100
8.425
8.700
7.875
7.875
7.175
7.825
8.350
8.025
7.275
8.225
8.100
7.200
7.775
7.800
7.050
7.075
7.175
7.250
6.350

Score
36.775
36.425
36.075
35.725
35.500
35.150
35.075
35.050
34.725
34.700
34.625
34.375
34.075
33.975
33.950
33.525
33.525
33.350
33.150
33.000
32.950
32.375
31.475
30.750
30.050
30.050
29.900
29.650
29.450
28.625
27.975
27.825
27.650
23.650

Average
9.1938
9.1063
9.0188
8.9313
8.8750
8.7875
8.7688
8.7625
8.6813
8.6750
8.6563
8.5938
8.5188
8.4938
8.4875
8.3813
8.3813
8.3375
-8.2875
8.2500
8.2375
8.0938
7.8688
7.6875
7.5125
7.5125
7.4750
7.4125
7.3625
7.1563
6.9938
6.9563
6.9125
5.9125



OSWEGO VARSITY GYMNASTICS INVITATIONAL

Hosted by: Oswego High School Friday December 28,2012

Vault Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Mackenzie O'keefe . Glenbard West 9.400 9.450 0.00 9.425
2 Abby Madden . St. Edward 9.300 9.450 0.00 9.375
3 Ashley Puff . Geneva 9.300 9.350 0.00 9.325
4 Skylor Hilger . Shepard 9.300 9.300 0.00 9.300
5 Alyssa Weisberg . Stevenson 9.300 9.250 0.00 9.275
6 Alison Morreale . DeKalb 9.200 9.200 0.00 9.200
7 Meredith Whisenhont . DeKalb 9.150 9.200 0.00 9.175
8 Megan Beitzel . Geneva 9.150 9.150 0.00 9.150
9 Anita Bell . DeKalb 9.000 9.100 0.00 9.050
10 Jenna Ginsberg . Geneva 8.950 9.050 0.00 9.000
11 Amber Broucek . Glenbard West 9.000 8.950 0.00 8.975
12 Grace Ginsberg . Geneva 9.000 8.900 0.00 8.950
12 Caitlin Nottingham . DeKalb 9.000 8.900 0.00 8.950
14 Emily Flammersfeld . Oswego 9.000 8.800 0.00 8.900
14 Sarah Destefano . Glenbard West 8.800 9.000 0.00 8.900
16 Abbie Garchitorena . Glenbard West 8.800 8.800 0.00 8.800
17 Alyssa Konkel . South Elgin/BartietStreamwood Co-op 8.700 8.700 0.00 8.700
17 Emily Stuebing . DeKalb 8.700 8.700 0.00 8.700
19 Mikaela Webb . Stevenson 8.500 8.600 0.00 8.550
19 Kathryn Maher . Oswego 8.500 8.600 0.00 8.550
21 Auguste Fahrlander . Oswego 8.400 8.550 0.00 8.475
22 Katie McDonald . Wheaton Co-op 8.500 8.300 0.00 8.400
23 Anglea Kenndl . Glenbard East 8.400 8.350 0.00 8.375
24 Megan Barnes . South Elgin/Bartiett'Streamwood Co-op 8.300 8.300 0.00 8.300
24 Lauren Stangt . Batavia 8.400 8.200 0.00 . 8.300
26 Megan Dobbertin . Oswego 8.400 8.150 0.00 8.275
27 Audrey Channon . Wheaton Co-op 8.300 8.200 ’ 0.00 8.250
28 Rachel Gathoff . Glenbard West 8.200 8.200 0.00 8.200
28 Mandie Stang! . Batavia 8.100 8.300 0.00 8.200
30 Riley Treblico . Stevenson 8.100 8.200 0.00 8.150
31 Alayna Dieter . Oswego 8.000 8.200 0.00 8.100
31 Jamie Gradishar . Glenbard East 8.100 8.100 0.00 8.100
31 McKenna Sloan . Batavia 7.900 8.300 0.00 8.100
34 Hanna Thompson . South Elgin/BartletyStreamwood Co-op 8.000 8.150 0.00 8.075
35 Dominique Brognia . Geneva 8.100 8.000 0.00 8.050
36 Brook Stuepfert . Yorkville 7.900 8.100 0.00 8.000
36 Brianna Mulhearn . Wheaton Co-op 8.000 8.000 0.00 8.000
38 Elizabeth Flint . Glenbard East 7.900 8.000 0.00 7.950
39 Megan Fearon . Wheaton Co-op 7.900 7.900 0.00 7.900

40 Ashley Ryan . South Elgin/BartietyStreamwood Co-op 7.600 8.100 0.00 7.850
40 Kaitlyn Costenaro . Glenbard East 8.000 7.700 0.00 7.850
42 Brooke Stewart . Wheaton Co-0p 7.600 7.900 0.00 7.750
42 Olivia Carone . Glenbard East 7.700 7.800 0.00 7.750
44 Lauren Weiss . South ElginBartletyStreamwood Co-op 7.700 7.700 0.00 7.700
45 Allie Brady . Stevenson 7.600 7.650 0.00 7.625
46 Kaitlyn Enger . Batavia 7.400 7.700 0.00 7.550
47 Courtney Dial . Yorkville 7.100 7.600 0.00 7.350
48 Madison Mahr Yorkville 7.000 7.100 0.00 7.050
49 Monali M Stevenson 7.000 6.700 0.00 6.850
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OSWEGO VARSITY GYMNASTICS INVITATIONAL

Hosted by: Oswego High School Friday December 28,2012

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
1 Anita Bell . DeKalb 9.400 9.400 0.00 9.400
2 Abby Madden . St. Edward 9.000 9.100 0.00 9.050
3 Maggie Phillips Glenbard West 9.100 8.950 0.00 9.025
4 Mackenzie O'keefe Glenbard West 9.000 9.000 0.00 9.000
5 Emily Flammersfeld Oswego 9.000 8.950 0.00 8.975
6 Audrey Channon Wheaton Co-0p 9.000 8.850 0.00 8.925
7 Mikaela Webb Stevenson 8.800 8.950 0.00 8.875
7 Alison Morreale DeKalb 8.950 8.800 0.00 8.875
9 Kathryn Maher -Oswego 8.850 8.850 0.00 8.850
10 .Dominique Brognia Geneva 8.700 8.800 -0.00 8.750
11 Skylor Hilger Shepard 8.450 8.650 0.00 8.550
12 Alyssa Konkel South Elgin/Bartlett/Streamwood Co-op 8.400 8.650 0.00 8.525
12 Amanda Padlo Oswego 8.500 8.550 0.00 8.525
12 Amber Broucek Glenbard West 8.450 8.600 0.00 8.525
12 Megan Beitzel Geneva 8.550 8.500 0.00 8.525
16 Ashley Puff Geneva 8.450 8.550 0.00 8.500
16 Meredith Whisenhont DeKalb 8.350 8.650 0.00 /8.500
18 Abbie Garchitorena Glenbard West 8.450 8.450 0.00- 8.450
19 Lauren Stang! Batavia 8.350 8.500 0.00 8.425
20 Grace Ginsberg Geneva 8.300 8.450 0.00 8.375
21 Riley Treblico Stevenson 8.300 8.400 0.00 8.350
22 Julie Galo Wheaton Co-op 7.950 8.250 0.00 8.100
23 Jamie Gradishar Glenbard East 7.800 8.200 0.00 8.000
24 Michele Munoz Oswego 7.750 8.050 0.00 7.900
25 Sarah Bradley Wheaton Co-op 7.700 7.900 0.00 7.800
26 Alyssa Weisberg Stevenson 7.500 8.000 0.00 7.750
27 Hanna Thompson South Elgin/Bartiett/Streamwood Co-op 7.750 7.650 0.00 7.700
28 Megan 'Dobbertin Oswego 7.600 7.700 0.00 7.650
29 Caitlin Nottingham DeKalb 7.500 7.500 0.00 7.500
30 Brianna Mulhearn Wheaton Co-op 7.350 7.600 0.00 7.475
31 Kaitlyn Costenaro Glenbard East 7.300 7.300 0.00 7.300
32 Jordan Lane Wheaton Co-op 7.200 7.300 0.00 7.250
32 Ashley Ryan South Elgin/Bartlett/Streamwood Co-op 7.300 7.200 0.00 7.250
34 Sarah Destefano Glenbard West 7.000 7.400 0.00 7.200
35 Jenna Ginsberg Geneva 6.850 7.200 0.00 7:025
36 Brook Stuepfert Yorkville 7.000 7.000 0.00 7.000
36 Allie Brady Stevenson 6.750 7.250 0.00 7.000
38 Olivia Carone Glenbard East 7.050 6.800 0.00 6.925
39 Kaitlyn Enger Batavia 6.550 6.750 0.00- 6.650
40 Megan Barnes South Elgin/Bartiett/Streamwood Ca-op 6.550 6.700 0.00 6.625
41 Anglea Kenndl Glenbard East 6.200 6.500 0.00 6.350
42 Courtney Dial Yorkville 6.100 6.350 0.00 6.225
43 Elizabeth Flint Glenbard East 6.000 5.800 0.00 5.900
44 McKenna Sloan Batavia 5.950 5.600 0.00 5775
45 Kristina Keyon South Elgin/Bartlett/Streamwood Co-op 5.850 5.300 0.00 5.575
46 Monali M Stevenson 5.050 6.050 0.00 5.550
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OSWEGO VARSITY GYMNASTICS INVITATIONAL

Hosted by: Oswego High School

Friday December 28,2012

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Alyssa Weisberg
Mackenzie O'keefe
Alison Morreale
Lenna Klein
Amber Broucek
Emily Flammersfeld
Claire Scatterday
Sarah Destefano
Abby Madden
Audrey Channon
Kathryn Maher
Abbie Garchitorena
Riley Treblico
Lauren Stangl
Ashley Puff
Meredith Whisenhont
Dominique Brognia
Skylor Hilger
Caitlin Nottinghain
Brianna Mulhearn
Melissa Edmunds
Michele Munoz
Amanda Padlo
Megan Beitzel
Megan Dobbertin
Mikaela Webb
Katie McDonald
Alyssa Konkel
Arianna Wetterman
Hanna Thompson
Grace Ercikson
Ashley Ryan
Grace Ginsberg
Jamie Gradishar
Mandie Stangl
Anglea Kennd]
Elizabeth Flint
Olivia Carone
Allie Brady
Megan Barnes
Emily Stuebing
Courtney Dial
McKenna Sloan
Kaitlyn Costenaro
Rache! Gathoff
Monali M

Yr.

School
Stevenson
Glenbard West
DeKalb
Wheaton Co-op
Glenbard West

Oswego
Geneva
Glenbard West
St. Edward
Wheaton Co-op

Oswego
Glenbard West
Stevenson
Batavia
Geneva
DeKalb
Geneva
Shepard
DeKalb
Wheaton Co-op
DeKalb
Oswego
Oswego
Geneva
Oswego
Stevenson
Wheaton Co-op

South Elgin/Bartlett/Streamwood Co-op
South Elgin/Bartlett/Streamwood Co-op
South Elgin/Bartlett/Streamwood Co-op

Wheaton Co-op

South Elgin/Bartlett/Streamwood Co-op

Geneva
Glenbard East
Batavia
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Stevenson

Scuth Elgin/Bartlett/Streamwood Co-op

DeKalb
Yorkville
Batavia
Glenbard East
Glenbard West
Stevenson

J1 J2

9.450 9.350
9.100 9.350
9.000 9.250
9.050 9.150
9.000 9.200
9.200 8.900
9.100 9.000
8.900 9.100
8.700 9.000
8.850 8.650
8.600 8.900
8.600 8.850
8.700 8.600
8.500 8.600
8.400 8.600
8.250 8.750
8.550 8.400
8.650 8.150
8.400 8.350
8.350 8.350
8.100 8.500
8.450 8.100
8.400 8.050
8.250 8.050
8.200 8.000
8.000 8.100
8.200 7.700
7.950 8.050
7.900 7.750
7.850 7.550
7.800 7.400
7.600 7.600
7.500 7.550
7.300 7.400
7.300 7.350
7.400 7.050
7.100 7.000
6.900 7.050
6.700 7.200
7.000 6.800

6.760 7.000

7.000 6.650
6.600 6.950
6.900 6.550
6.550 6.850
4.900 4.900

Ded. Average Score

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
'0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.400
9.225
9.125
9.100
9.100
9.050
9.050
9.000
8.850
8.750
8.750
8.725
8.650
8.550
8.500
8.500
8.475
8.400
8.375
8.350
8.300
8.275
8.225
8.150
8.100
8.050
7.950
7.900
7.825
7.700
7.600
7.600
7.525
7.350
7.325
7.225
7.050
6.975
6.950
6.900
6.875
6.825
6.775
6.725
6.700
4.900
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OSWEGO VARSITY GYMNASTICS INVITATIONAL

Hosted by: Oswego High School

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Dominique Brognia
Ashley Puff
Skylor Hilger
Abby Madden
Mackenzie O'keefe.
Grace Ginsberg
Meredith Whisenhont
Alison Morreale
Riley Treblico
Brooke Stewart
Abbie Garchitorena
Caitlin Nottingham
Alyssa Weisberg
Lenna Klein
Claire Scatterday
Anita Bell
Katie McDonald
Audrey Channon
Sarah Destefano
Megan Dobbertin
Alayna Dieter
Megan Barnes
Mia Connolly
Emily Flammersfeld
Anglea Kennd!
Emily Stuebing
Amber Broucek
Jamie Gradishar
Julie Galo
Kathryn Maher
Auguste Fahrlander
Mikaela Webb
Lauren Stangl
Brook Stuepfert
Alyssa Konkel
Olivia Carone
Kaitlyn Costenaro
Hanna Thompson
Courtney Dial
Arianna Wetterman
Ashley Ryan
Megan Beitzel
McKenna Sloan
Elizabeth Flint
Allie Brady
Kaitlyn Enger

MonaliM
Madison Mahr

Yr.

School
Geneva
Geneva
Shepard
St. Edward
Glenbard West
Geneva
DeKalb
DeKalb
Stevenson
Wheaton Co-op
Glenbard West
DeKalb
Stevenson
Wheaton Co-op
Geneva
DeKalb
Wheaton Co-op
Wheaton Co-op
Glenbard West
Oswego
Oswego

South Elgin/Bartlett/Streamwood Co-op

Glenbard West
Oswego
Glenbard East
DeKalb
Glenbard West
Glenbard East
Wheaton Co-op
Oswego
Oswego
Stevenson
Batavia
Yorkville

South Elgin/Bartlett/Streamwood Co-op

Glenbard East
Glenbard East

South Elgin/Bartlett/Streamwood Co-op

Yorkville

South Elgin/Bartlett/Streamwood Co-op
South Elgin/Bartlett/Streamwood Co-op

Geneva
Batavia
Glenbard East
Stevenson
Batavia
Stevenson
Yorkville

J1
9.450
9.500
9.200
9.050
9.250
9.150
9.100
8.800
8.800
8.800
8.900
8.800
8.500
8.600
8.400
8.700
8.400
8.500
8.700
8.250
8.300

8.350

8.450
8.200
7.950
8.150
8.000
8.100
7.800
8.100
8.200
7.700
7.700
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.750
7.300
7.160
7.060
7.300
7.350
7.250
7.150
7.250
7.150
6.250
6.000

J2
9.400
9.300
9.300
9.250
9.200
9.050
9.050
8.950
8.850
8.750
8.600
8.600
8.800
8.650
8.700
8.400
8.600
8.400
8.550
8.450
8.200
8.100
7.950
8.050
8.250
8.050
8.050
7.950
8.200
7.750
7.850
8.050
8.050
7.750
8.050
7.800
7.800
7.250
7.350
7.400
7.100
7.000
7.100
7.000
6.850
6.950
6.450
6.400

Friday December 28,2012

Ded. Average Score

0.00 9.425
0.00 9.400
0.00 9.250
0.00 9.150
0.10 9.125
0.00 9.100
0.10 8.975
0.00 8.875
0.00 8.825
0.00 8.775
0.00 8.750
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.650
0.00 8.625
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.20 8.425
0.00 8.350
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.225
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.125
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.025
0.00 8.025
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.925
0.10 7.925
0.00 7.875
0.00 7.875
0.00 7.825
0.10 7.825
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.775
0.00 7.275
0.00 7.250
0.00 7.225
0.00 7.200
0.00 7475
0.00 7175
0.00 7.075
0.00 7.050
0.00 7.050
0.00 6.350
0.00 6.200



